
Horizon Swimming 
Prices

Havant

Children Under 3

Adult Swim

Senior Swim

Junior Swim

£1.20

£5.80

£4.80

£4.80

SEND Swim

School/ Home Ed Swim

£4.80

£4.50

Shower

Family Float Session Adult

Family Float Session Concession

SEND Session

£5.80

£6.50

£6.50

£3.20

Waterlooville
Children Under 3

Adult Swim

Senior Swim

Junior Swim

£1.20

£6.30

£5.30

£5.30



SEND Swim

School/ Home Ed Swim

£5.30

£5.00

Shower £6.30

Family Float Session Adult

Family Float Session Concession

£7.00

£7.00


