



Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Horizon Swimming Prices

Havant

Children Under 3	£1.20
Adult Swim	£5.80
Senior Swim	£4.80
Junior Swim	£4.80
SEND Swim	£4.80
School/ Home Ed Swim	£4.50
Shower	£5.80
Family Float Session Adult	£6.50
Family Float Session Concession	£6.50
SEND Session	£3.20

Waterlooville

Children Under 3	£1.20
Adult Swim	£6.30
Senior Swim	£5.30
Junior Swim	£5.30

SEND Swim	£5.30
School/ Home Ed Swim	£5.00
Shower	£6.30
Family Float Session Adult	£7.00
Family Float Session Concession	£7.00